One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Battery Acid Testers and
Thermometers

Overall length 255 mm
Weight  100 gr
Ordering codes
AK-SP-6300 With suction hose length 52 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6320 With suction hose length 140 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6322 With suction hose length 130 mm, diameter 3,1 mm
Extra info
- Universal workshop device
- Sturdy design with straight plastic cylinder
- Small suction volume, but large areometer
- Centered areometer, no swinging, no lateral contact, correct and fast reading
- Broad colored scale and numerical scale
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Glass acid tester
Serie 6500
Specifications
Material Bulged glass cylinder
Measuring range 1,08 to 1,30 g/ml
Graduations 0,005 g/ml
Suction volume 38 ml
Overall length 328 mm
Weight  150 gr
Ordering codes
AK-SP-6500 With suction hose length 52 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6520 With suction hose length 140 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6522 With suction hose length 130 mm, diameter 3,1 mm
Extra info
- Large model with bulged glass cylinder
- For large vehicle batteries and stationary accumulators
- Accurate reading through large scale with small graduations
- Suitable for calibration, supplied with calibration certificate on request
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Serie 1260
Specifications
Material Straight glass cylinder
Measuring range 1,10 to 1,30 g/ml
Graduations 0,010 g/ml
Calibration temperature 20°C
Overall length ± 320 mm
Weight  140 gr
Ordering codes
AK-SP12620 With suction hose length 140 mm, diameter 4 mm
Extra info
- Large model with straight glass cylinder
- For frequent workshop use
- Precision model, accurate reading
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Acid tester with glass bulb and build-in thermometer
Serie 6600
Specifications
Material Bulged glass cylinder
Measuring range 1,08 to 1,30 g/ml
Graduations 0,005 g/ml
Suction volume 38 ml
Temperature display 0 to 60°C
Overall length 328 mm
Weight  155 gr
Ordering codes
AK-SP-6800 With suction hose length 52 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6820 With suction hose length 140 mm, diameter 5,2 mm
AK-SP-6822 With suction hose length 130 mm, diameter 3,1 mm
Extra info
- Large model with bulged glass cylinder
- For large vehicle batteries and stationary accumulators
- With build-in thermometer for temperature reading